
STONE CAVE
Drinks

+ 44 (0) 207 241 4911

Stone Cave
111 Kingsland High Street

London, E8 2PB

hello@stonecave.co.uk 



“Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements, however we are unable to guarantee dishes are completely
allergen free”

“An optional gratuity 12.5% will be added t the total bill and shared by the whole team”

COCKTAILS
Whiskey/Amaretto Sour

The Cave Sour

Lychee Martini

French Martini

Old Fashioned

Pornstar Martini

Margarita

Cosmopolitan

Espresso Martini

Hangover Cure

Long Island Ice Tea

Negroni

Aperol Spritz

Pina Colada

Mimosa

Mojito 

Tropical Mojito

Strawberry Fields

Sex On The Beach

MOCKTAILS
Sex On The Beach

Pina Colada

Mojito

Tropical Mojito

Strawberry Fields 
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Bourbon whiskey/Amaretto, fresh lemon, egg white, sugar syrup

Brandy, angastura, homemade lemonade, grenedine

Vodka, fresh lychee

Chambord, grey goose, pineapple

Bourbon whiskey, angostura, sugar syrup, orange peel

Vanilla vodka, passoa, fresh lime, passionfruit puree, pineapple juice, prosecco 

Tequile, cointreau, fresh lime, sugar syrup

Vodka, cointreau, cranberry juice, fresh lime

Vanilla vodka, kahlua, coffee, vanilla syrup

Vodka, tomato juice, tabasco, worcester sauce

Tequila, rum, gin, vodka, cointreau, coke, fresh lime

Gin, campari, martini rosso, orange peel

Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange slices

Rum, malibu, cocunut cream, pineapple juice, milk

Prosecco, fresh orange juice

Rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup, soda water

Rum, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, fresh lime, fresh mint, soda water

Gin, fresh lime, strawberry, soda water, fresh mint

Vodka, archers, orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

Fresh mint, fresh lime, sugar syrup, soda water

Pineapple juice, cocunut cream, milk

Orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

Fresh mint, lime, passion fruit puree, pineapple juice, sugar syrup, soda water

Fresh lime, fresh mint, strawberries, soda water, grenadine 

GIN
Gordons
Gordons Pink
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47

6/9
6/9
7/10
7/10
8/11

25ml/50ml

RUM
Bacardi
Captain Morgan Spiced
Havana Club 3yrs
HavanaClub 7yrs 

6/9
6/9
7/10
7.5/10.5

25ml/50ml

RAKI
Yeni Raki
Beylerbeyi

7/45/70
9/60/85

dbl/35cl/70cl

SOFT DRINKS
Small still/sparkling water
Large still/sparkling water
Coke/Diet Coke/Coke Zero
Fanta/Sprite 
Fresh Juice (apple, orange, carrot, mix)
Juices (apple, cranberry, orange, pineapple)
Fresh Lemonade (only during summer season)
Appetiser
Ginger Ale/Ginger Beer
Ayran

SMOOTHIES
Tropical Crush
Strawberry Sunshine
Mixed Berries
Groovy Green 

BEERS
Efes Pint
Peroni Pint
Corona
Camden Pale Ale
Asahi
Becks Blue
Rekorderling

3.5
5
4
4
5
3
5
4
4
3

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5

half 4.9/pint 6.5
half 4.9/pint 6.5
5
5
6
5
6

VODKA
Smirnoff
Absolute Vanilla
Grey Goose
Belvedere

6/9
7/10
7.5/10.5
7.5/10.5

25ml/50ml

COGNAC
Martell
Courvoisier

6/9
6/9

25ml/50ml

WHISKEY
Jack Daniels
Jameson
Bullet Bourbon
Chivas Regal
Glenfiddich

7/10
7/10
7/10
8/11
8/11

25ml/50ml

LIQUEURS
Grappa, Limoncello, Amaretto, Sambuca,
Tequila, Campari, Archers, Malibu, Martini
Bianco, Martini Rosso, Jagermeister, Kahlua,
Baileys, Tia Maria

5.5/7
25ml/50ml

SHOTS
Slippery Nipple
Brain Damage
B.52
JagerB-Bomb 

7
7
7
7

25ml/50ml

ALL MIXERS 1.5


